
Division 4 Girls
1  Lansing Christian                 Team Points -93-
Section 2

4 304 4 Ashlyn KEPHART 10 20:06.35
6 307 6 Natalie TEBBEN 12 20:18.43
9 308 9 Madison VOLZ 12 20:24.95
34 306 35 Hope TEBBEN 9 21:33.48
38 303 39 Mia JUDD 11 21:41.05
101 309 ( 120 ) Corinne RITTER 10 24:32.81
115 305 ( 148 ) Anna MEYER 10 26:21.62

2  Kalamazoo Christian                 Team Points -142-
Section 2

13 291 13 Aubrey HERDER 10 20:45.79
14 295 14 Hope ZICHTERMAN 10 20:51.24
25 292 26 Taylor LEONARD 10 21:12.25
33 294 34 Annika SYTSMA 10 21:33.08
51 293 55 Lily OFFRINGA 11 22:20.01
56 290 ( 64 ) Emma GAYLOR 9 22:33.32
96 289 ( 112 ) Rachel ALLABAUGH 10 24:18.96

3  Beal City                 Team Points -143-
Section 2

3 211 3 Rachal WEBER 11 19:57.55
10 210 10 Tailor ONSTOTT 10 20:25.43
11 209 11 Kaylee LOCKE 10 20:38.81
46 205 49 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 10 22:03.31
62 208 70 Genevieve LASATER 9 22:52.12
84 206 ( 96 ) Lilly BACKUS 10 23:50.22
87 207 ( 100 ) Angela KOTECKI 12 23:53.51

4  Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart                 Team Points -158-
Section 2

15 332 15 Olivia ERVIN 10 20:52.06
23 333 24 Riley HACKER 11 21:10.93
24 336 25 Delaney SCULLY 11 21:11.26
26 331 27 Lily DEJA 10 21:14.47
59 335 67 Anna PLUM 10 22:45.63
65 337 ( 73 ) Abby SPENCER 11 22:57.81
92 334 ( 106 ) Katie MCDONALD 11 24:01.95
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5  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -169-
Section 2

5 264 5 Megan ROBERTS 10 20:14.35
21 262 22 Sofia MATSUKOVA-KRATT 12 21:06.44
39 266 40 Ella WALTON 8 21:44.67
47 263 50 Caroline ROBERTS 8 22:04.35
48 265 52 Claire WALTON 12 22:06.48
57 267 ( 65 ) Whitney WILKINSON 10 22:42.07
58 261 ( 66 ) Angela ALVAREZ 9 22:44.29

6  Ubly                 Team Points -189-
Section 2

2 369 2 Maze GUSA 10 19:55.74
17 368 18 Josie GUSA 12 20:54.03
28 372 29 Erica KLEE 9 21:21.64
52 370 56 Abigail GUZA 10 22:23.22
74 366 84 Emily GREYERBIEHL 9 23:24.11
103 371 ( 122 ) Aran HARRIS 9 24:42.59
110 367 ( 141 ) Alexiss GUIGAR 11 25:43.24

7  Clarkston Everest Collegiate                 Team Points -204-
Section 2

30 213 31 Caroline CROSS 10 21:24.57
31 214 32 Alyse FELIX 10 21:28.66
40 218 42 Theresa WALLER 12 21:50.14
43 216 46 Eve HERRGOTT 9 22:00.54
49 215 53 Avery HERRGOTT 11 22:06.66
88 217 ( 101 ) Stephanie SURAN 10 23:56.35
93 212 ( 107 ) Allison BRZEZINSKI 12 24:05.26

8  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -256-
Section 2

27 288 28 Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 10 21:17.36
32 284 33 Adelaida GASCHO 10 21:28.67
50 285 54 Gloria HOUSE 10 22:17.58
61 287 69 Sydney TOWNSEND 12 22:50.81
64 282 72 Madalyn AGREN 9 22:56.74
85 283 ( 98 ) Lizzy HALBERT 10 23:51.61
111 286 ( 142 ) Cora MULLINS 9 26:00.77
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9  Saugatuck                 Team Points -260-
Section 2

19 350 20 Maya VELDT 9 21:01.44
20 348 21 Hannah SMIT 11 21:05.39
53 345 58 Jillian JOHNSON 12 22:25.83
68 347 78 Samantha SIXBERRY 11 23:16.11
73 349 83 Sydney STICKEL 11 23:19.20
79 346 ( 89 ) Becky POND 11 23:36.53
108 351 ( 137 ) Bailey WINSEMIUS 12 25:36.38

10  Allen Park Cabrini                 Team Points -285-
Section 2

12 203 12 Ava TEED 9 20:38.89
36 201 37 Ella NOWC 11 21:40.26
63 204 71 Nicole TEED 9 22:53.00
70 200 80 Alana MAFFESOLI 12 23:16.22
75 199 85 Lily HEATH 11 23:29.54
81 202 ( 91 ) Niamh O'CONNELL 10 23:41.15
99 198 ( 118 ) Ania GHAZZAWI 11 24:30.42

11  Ellsworth                 Team Points -285-
Section 2

18 237 19 Maia ROMEYN 10 20:55.25
29 239 30 Judith VELDBOOM 12 21:23.90
35 236 36 Christy FIGUEROA 12 21:34.87
82 238 92 Avery STRANGE 9 23:42.82
94 233 108 Katie CARY 12 24:14.12
107 234 ( 134 ) Brooke ESSENBERG 12 25:24.89
114 235 ( 146 ) Emma DEYOUNG 11 26:16.96

12  Battle Creek St. Philip                 Team Points -293-
Section 2

8 363 8 Ari PONTONI 11 20:23.29
45 365 48 Emma SHUGARS 11 22:00.84
55 359 60 Therese CAMPOS 11 22:28.84
72 360 82 Mimi HIBBARD 9 23:17.99
83 361 95 Alex KERSTEN 11 23:49.23
91 364 ( 105 ) Giada PONTONI 11 23:59.99
119 362 ( 157 ) Zalam KIM 9 27:44.07
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13  Adrian Lenawee Christian                 Team Points -318-
Section 2

22 193 23 Brooke HILDEBRANDT 12 21:08.34
42 196 45 Elizabeth SCHARER 11 21:56.78
44 191 47 Zoey BREZNIK 10 22:00.58
76 192 86 Abi BROWN 12 23:30.85
98 195 117 Rachel POWERS 11 24:26.05
105 194 ( 126 ) Lauren MELTON 11 25:03.30
112 197 ( 143 ) Faith VERLINDE 9 26:06.06

14  Maple City Glen Lake                 Team Points -377-
Section 2

1 330 1 Makenna SCOTT 11 19:30.20
7 328 7 Ruby HOGAN 10 20:22.01
77 327 87 Grace FOSMORE 12 23:32.93
109 329 138 Emma KORSON 12 25:41.34
113 324 144 Kate BLONDIA 12 26:12.54
120 325 ( 158 ) Sofia BRADY 12 28:07.97
124 326 ( 165 ) Mayzie DINGMAN 12 29:05.94

15  Fowler                 Team Points -418-
Section 2

54 246 59 Leah WIEBER 12 22:26.92
60 245 68 Grace PIGGOTT 10 22:50.07
78 241 88 Rachel EPKEY 10 23:34.38
86 240 99 Olivia DATEMA 11 23:51.67
90 243 104 Grace O'HARE 9 23:59.22
104 242 ( 124 ) Reva LANCE 11 24:50.25
123 244 ( 163 ) Faith PHILLIPS 10 28:48.86

16  Hudsonville Libertas Christian                 Team Points -422-
Section 2

37 314 38 Aliz PUSZTAI 10 21:40.65
71 313 81 Elise MASON 12 23:17.40
80 312 90 Abby KUNKLE 9 23:38.32
89 315 103 Miera WAKEMAN 11 23:58.55
95 310 110 Eliana GORDILLO 12 24:18.45
121 316 ( 160 ) Kate WEHRMAN 9 28:25.12
126 311 ( 169 ) Allie NORMAN 9 30:57.46
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17  Harbor Beach                 Team Points -455-
Section 2

16 258 17 Makara KRAMER 12 20:53.54
41 254 43 Paige ANDERSON 11 21:51.87
100 257 119 Kayla KLEE 12 24:31.60
102 260 121 Natalie VAVRICKA 10 24:39.73
118 255 155 Tessa EMERICK 11 26:59.85
122 256 ( 161 ) Madelyn GEIGER 12 28:25.77
125 259 ( 166 ) Maddie LAYER 12 29:17.41

18  Concord                 Team Points -467-
Section 1

8 231 16 Skylar THOMPSON 12 20:53.32
26 229 44 Haylee RINEHART 11 21:53.91
81 226 127 Riley ADAMS 9 25:06.80
82 230 128 Natalie SHARP 11 25:07.28
96 228 152 Kiara OZUZU 11 26:40.82

19  Grand Traverse Academy                 Team Points -475-
Section 2

66 253 74 Lexi PAYNE 12 22:59.13
67 251 75 Petra FOOTE 10 23:00.55
69 250 79 Katelynn DIX 11 23:16.20
97 248 116 Danielle CRONIN 9 24:21.81
106 249 131 Alleah DIX 9 25:14.14
116 252 ( 149 ) Emily PAGE 12 26:24.57
117 247 ( 151 ) Madison BROWN 11 26:36.95

20  White Cloud                 Team Points -554-
Section 1

45 379 61 Naomi THOMPSON 12 22:29.88
47 375 62 Stine KRISTENSEN 11 22:31.30
69 374 102 Andrea FELDPAUSCH 9 23:58.48
101 373 162 Jolena DEATON 10 28:32.11
103 378 167 Alexus RICHMOND 12 29:51.85
105 376 ( 170 ) Cecelia MILLER-RODRIGUEZ 11 31:54.96
106 377 ( 171 ) Chloe HIGGS 10 32:19.16

21  Holton                 Team Points -561-
Section 1

55 272 76 Vanessa PELTONIEMI 10 23:02.13
64 270 93 Lily CROWELL 12 23:43.57
65 269 94 Kate CONZEMIUS 10 23:48.83
84 268 130 Madison BOSSET 12 25:11.80
104 271 168 Emma ERICKSON 12 30:41.17
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22  Livingston Christian                 Team Points -562-
Section 1

32 320 51 Lillian STILES 9 22:05.65
66 317 97 Maddy COOK 12 23:50.68
74 321 113 Megan ZIMBELMAN 11 24:19.26
93 319 145 Sierra ROBINSON 12 26:16.53
99 318 156 Bella MORGAN 10 27:35.64

23  Indian River Inland Lakes                 Team Points -567-
Section 1

38 279 57 Christy SHANK 12 22:24.99
76 277 115 Emma DUNCAN 11 24:20.03
78 276 123 Addelle CORPS 11 24:42.74
86 278 132 Haivyn FIELDER 12 25:15.73
91 275 140 Luciana BUNKER 10 25:43.13

24  Colon                 Team Points -590-
Section 1

21 219 41 Macey BURGESS 9 21:46.32
72 221 109 Azealia LAFLER 11 24:15.57
83 222 129 Kyleigh SWEET 12 25:08.10
94 223 147 Reese WILLIAMS 9 26:20.78
102 220 164 Lori KAUFFMAN 11 29:03.63

25  Southfield Christian                 Team Points -591-
Section 1

48 352 63 Alexis DONNAN 11 22:33.14
73 356 111 Maddie KRAGT 12 24:18.57
80 357 125 Grace LIGON 9 25:02.63
90 355 139 Emma HANAFEE 9 25:43.11
97 358 153 Maddi ROBERTS 12 26:45.67
100 353 ( 159 ) Lilly HALLGREN 11 28:15.88

26  Lake Leelanau St. Mary                 Team Points -595-
Section 1

58 301 77 Audrey SMITH 10 23:09.36
75 296 114 Kendra COUTURIER 9 24:19.53
87 298 133 Ciara GLYNN 12 25:24.27
88 299 135 Josie GORCYCA 10 25:34.29
89 297 136 Amelia DUNHAM 10 25:36.17
95 302 ( 150 ) Lauren VANDERWULP 10 26:24.74
98 300 ( 154 ) Delana KIRT 9 26:51.46
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Division 4 Girls
1 1 330 Makenna SCOTT 2 (1) 11 Maple City Glen Lake 19:30.20 6:17
2 (<5) 622 Sara SPALDING 1 (1) 12 Webberville 19:44.53 6:22
3 2 369 Maze GUSA 2 (2) 10 Ubly 19:55.74 6:25
4 3 211 Rachal WEBER 2 (3) 11 Beal City 19:57.55 6:26
5 (<5) 576 Aiden HARRAND 1 (2) 9 Buckley 20:04.78 6:28
6 4 304 Ashlyn KEPHART 2 (4) 10 Lansing Christian 20:06.35 6:29
7 (<5) 590 Erika VAN LOTON 1 (3) 10 Huron Valley Lutheran 20:11.77 6:30
8 5 264 Megan ROBERTS 2 (5) 10 Hillsdale Academy 20:14.35 6:31
9 6 307 Natalie TEBBEN 2 (6) 12 Lansing Christian 20:18.43 6:33

10 7 328 Ruby HOGAN 2 (7) 10 Maple City Glen Lake 20:22.01 6:34
11 8 363 Ari PONTONI 2 (8) 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 20:23.29 6:34
12 9 308 Madison VOLZ 2 (9) 12 Lansing Christian 20:24.95 6:35
13 10 210 Tailor ONSTOTT 2 (10) 10 Beal City 20:25.43 6:35
14 11 209 Kaylee LOCKE 2 (11) 10 Beal City 20:38.81 6:39
15 12 203 Ava TEED 2 (12) 9 Allen Park Cabrini 20:38.89 6:39
16 (<5) 574 Alexis TRACY 1 (4) 12 Brethren 20:39.70 6:39
17 (<5) 585 Tatum DYKSTRA 1 (5) 9 Fruitport Calvary Christian 20:42.98 6:40
18 13 291 Aubrey HERDER 2 (13) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 20:45.79 6:41
19 (<5) 569 Amelia THOMPSON 1 (6) 9 Big Rapids Crossroads Academy 20:49.12 6:42
20 (<5) 588 Miriam MURRELL 1 (7) 9 Gaylord St. Mary 20:50.30 6:43
21 14 295 Hope ZICHTERMAN 2 (14) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 20:51.24 6:43
22 15 332 Olivia ERVIN 2 (15) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 20:52.06 6:43
23 16 231 Skylar THOMPSON 1 (8) 12 Concord 20:53.32 6:44
24 17 258 Makara KRAMER 2 (16) 12 Harbor Beach 20:53.54 6:44
25 18 368 Josie GUSA 2 (17) 12 Ubly 20:54.03 6:44
26 19 237 Maia ROMEYN 2 (18) 10 Ellsworth 20:55.25 6:44
27 (<5) 608 Libby ONDRAJKA 1 (9) 12 Owendale-Gagetown 20:56.79 6:45
28 20 350 Maya VELDT 2 (19) 9 Saugatuck 21:01.44 6:46
29 21 348 Hannah SMIT 2 (20) 11 Saugatuck 21:05.39 6:48
30 22 262 Sofia 2 (21) 12 Hillsdale Academy 21:06.44 6:48
31 23 193 Brooke HILDEBRANDT 2 (22) 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 21:08.34 6:49
32 (<5) 565 Avery MCNALLY 1 (10) 12 Acad Of The Sacred Heart 21:10.93 6:49
33 24 333 Riley HACKER 2 (23) 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 21:10.93 6:49
34 25 336 Delaney SCULLY 2 (24) 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 21:11.26 6:50
35 26 292 Taylor LEONARD 2 (25) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 21:12.25 6:50
36 (<5) 609 Alexandria AUSMUS 1 (11) 12 Petersburg-Summerfield 21:13.83 6:50
37 27 331 Lily DEJA 2 (26) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 21:14.47 6:51
38 (<5) 591 Sydney VAN ES 1 (12) 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 21:15.22 6:51
39 28 288 Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 2 (27) 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 21:17.36 6:52
40 (<5) 575 Shelby CADE 1 (13) 12 Buckley 21:19.72 6:52
41 29 372 Erica KLEE 2 (28) 9 Ubly 21:21.64 6:53
42 (<5) 584 Taylor MYERS 1 (14) 11 Frankfort 21:23.64 6:54
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43 30 239 Judith VELDBOOM 2 (29) 12 Ellsworth 21:23.90 6:54
44 31 213 Caroline CROSS 2 (30) 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 21:24.57 6:54
45 32 214 Alyse FELIX 2 (31) 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 21:28.66 6:55
46 33 284 Adelaida GASCHO 2 (32) 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 21:28.67 6:55
47 (<5) 617 Allison GLENDENING 1 (15) 9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan 21:31.21 6:56
48 (<5) 583 Meagan LANGE 1 (16) 10 Forest Area 21:32.15 6:56
49 (<5) 623 Brooke CRAVEN 1 (17) 10 Whitmore Lake 21:32.62 6:56
50 34 294 Annika SYTSMA 2 (33) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 21:33.08 6:57
51 35 306 Hope TEBBEN 2 (34) 9 Lansing Christian 21:33.48 6:57
52 36 236 Christy FIGUEROA 2 (35) 12 Ellsworth 21:34.87 6:57
53 (<5) 600 Haley ROWBOTHAM 1 (18) 12 Mayville 21:34.99 6:57
54 37 201 Ella NOWC 2 (36) 11 Allen Park Cabrini 21:40.26 6:59
55 38 314 Aliz PUSZTAI 2 (37) 10 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 21:40.65 6:59
56 (<5) 578 Lauren ANDERSON 1 (19) 11 Cassopolis Ross Beatty 21:40.89 6:59
57 39 303 Mia JUDD 2 (38) 11 Lansing Christian 21:41.05 6:59
58 40 266 Ella WALTON 2 (39) 8 Hillsdale Academy 21:44.67 7:00
59 (<5) 566 Kendal MORRIS 1 (20) 11 Addison 21:44.77 7:00
60 41 219 Macey BURGESS 1 (21) 9 Colon 21:46.32 7:01
61 (<5) 602 Amber HOSTETLER 1 (22) 11 Mendon 21:46.76 7:01
62 (<5) 611 Brooke SMITH 1 (23) 9 Pittsford 21:46.84 7:01
63 (<5) 627 Erika VERBEEK 1 (24) 11 Wyoming Potter's House 21:47.57 7:01
64 42 218 Theresa WALLER 2 (40) 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 21:50.14 7:02
65 43 254 Paige ANDERSON 2 (41) 11 Harbor Beach 21:51.87 7:03
66 (<5) 567 Carmela SHORKEY 1 (25) 12 Austin Catholic 21:53.20 7:03
67 44 229 Haylee RINEHART 1 (26) 11 Concord 21:53.91 7:03
68 45 196 Elizabeth SCHARER 2 (42) 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 21:56.78 7:04
69 (<5) 582 Jessie ROSS 1 (27) 9 Fairview 21:59.72 7:05
70 46 216 Eve HERRGOTT 2 (43) 9 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 22:00.54 7:05
71 47 191 Zoey BREZNIK 2 (44) 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 22:00.58 7:05
72 48 365 Emma SHUGARS 2 (45) 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 22:00.84 7:06
73 (<5) 604 Libby RORICK 1 (28) 11 Morenci 22:02.58 7:06
74 (<5) 615 Margaret STEELE 1 (29) 12 Reading 22:02.79 7:06
75 49 205 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 2 (46) 10 Beal City 22:03.31 7:06
76 50 263 Caroline ROBERTS 2 (47) 8 Hillsdale Academy 22:04.35 7:07
77 (<5) 614 Ellayna MEREDITH 1 (30) 9 Portland St. Patrick 22:04.89 7:07
78 (<5) 618 Dani VAN 1 (31) 10 Tekonsha 22:05.58 7:07
79 51 320 Lillian STILES 1 (32) 9 Livingston Christian 22:05.65 7:07
80 52 265 Claire WALTON 2 (48) 12 Hillsdale Academy 22:06.48 7:07
81 53 215 Avery HERRGOTT 2 (49) 11 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 22:06.66 7:07
82 (<5) 613 Cozette BROWN 1 (33) 10 Portland St. Patrick 22:09.44 7:08
83 (<5) 581 Brieanna RAYMOND 1 (34) 9 Fairview 22:09.90 7:09
84 (<5) 577 Molly DAILEY 1 (35) 12 Carson City-Crystal 22:09.91 7:09
85 (<5) 610 Karrie BELCHER 1 (36) 12 Pittsford 22:11.66 7:09
86 54 285 Gloria HOUSE 2 (50) 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 22:17.58 7:11
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87 55 293 Lily OFFRINGA 2 (51) 11 Kalamazoo Christian 22:20.01 7:12
88 (<5) 626 M. Esther COLE 1 (37) 12 Wyoming Potter's House 22:20.19 7:12
89 56 370 Abigail GUZA 2 (52) 10 Ubly 22:23.22 7:13
90 57 279 Christy SHANK 1 (38) 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 22:24.99 7:13
91 58 345 Jillian JOHNSON 2 (53) 12 Saugatuck 22:25.83 7:14
92 (<5) 599 Olivia WING 1 (39) 9 Mason County Eastern 22:25.90 7:14
93 (<5) 587 Ava WILSON 1 (40) 8 Fruitport Calvary Christian 22:26.22 7:14
94 (<5) 625 Kayla SWITZER 1 (41) 10 Wolverine 22:26.23 7:14
95 (<5) 571 Megan GOWARD 1 (42) 9 Breckenridge 22:26.46 7:14
96 59 246 Leah WIEBER 2 (54) 12 Fowler 22:26.92 7:14
97 (<5) 606 Aubrey DUBUC 1 (43) 10 Novi Christian Academy 22:27.35 7:14
98 (<5) 594 Madeline MADSEN 1 (44) 10 Lawrence 22:28.13 7:14
99 60 359 Therese CAMPOS 2 (55) 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 22:28.84 7:15
100 61 379 Naomi THOMPSON 1 (45) 12 White Cloud 22:29.88 7:15
101 (<5) 593 Gracy WALKER 1 (46) 9 Kingston 22:30.38 7:15
102 62 375 Stine KRISTENSEN 1 (47) 11 White Cloud 22:31.30 7:15
103 63 352 Alexis DONNAN 1 (48) 11 Southfield Christian 22:33.14 7:16
104 ( 64 ) 290 Emma GAYLOR 2 (56) 9 Kalamazoo Christian 22:33.32 7:16
105 (<5) 605 Ellie BENDER 1 (49) 11 North Huron 22:37.90 7:18
106 ( 65 ) 267 Whitney WILKINSON 2 (57) 10 Hillsdale Academy 22:42.07 7:19
107 ( 66 ) 261 Angela ALVAREZ 2 (58) 9 Hillsdale Academy 22:44.29 7:20
108 (<5) 589 Natalie MALCZYK 1 (50) 10 Huron Valley Lutheran 22:44.92 7:20
109 67 335 Anna PLUM 2 (59) 10 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 22:45.63 7:20
110 (<5) 624 Natalie MEADOWS 1 (51) 9 Whitmore Lake 22:47.93 7:21
111 (<5) 621 Bailee PFAHL 1 (52) 12 Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes 22:48.84 7:21
112 68 245 Grace PIGGOTT 2 (60) 10 Fowler 22:50.07 7:21
113 69 287 Sydney TOWNSEND 2 (61) 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 22:50.81 7:22
114 70 208 Genevieve LASATER 2 (62) 9 Beal City 22:52.12 7:22
115 71 204 Nicole TEED 2 (63) 9 Allen Park Cabrini 22:53.00 7:22
116 (<5) 601 Makayla HALL 1 (53) 12 McBain Northern Michigan 22:55.94 7:23
117 72 282 Madalyn AGREN 2 (64) 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 22:56.74 7:24
118 ( 73 ) 337 Abby SPENCER 2 (65) 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 22:57.81 7:24
119 (<5) 596 Caroline SOMERS 1 (54) 12 Mackinaw City 22:58.40 7:24
120 74 253 Lexi PAYNE 2 (66) 12 Grand Traverse Academy 22:59.13 7:24
121 75 251 Petra FOOTE 2 (67) 10 Grand Traverse Academy 23:00.55 7:25
122 76 272 Vanessa PELTONIEMI 1 (55) 10 Holton 23:02.13 7:25
123 (<5) 579 Kaylee AULTMAN 1 (56) 10 Coleman 23:05.58 7:26
124 (<5) 597 Addie CURTIS 1 (57) 9 Marcellus 23:07.21 7:27
125 77 301 Audrey SMITH 1 (58) 10 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 23:09.36 7:28
126 (<5) 607 Karsyn GRUEHN 1 (59) 9 Owendale-Gagetown 23:10.60 7:28
127 (<5) 616 Morgan BALLER 1 (60) 12 Rogers City 23:15.18 7:30
128 78 347 Samantha SIXBERRY 2 (68) 11 Saugatuck 23:16.11 7:30
129 79 250 Katelynn DIX 2 (69) 11 Grand Traverse Academy 23:16.20 7:30
130 80 200 Alana MAFFESOLI 2 (70) 12 Allen Park Cabrini 23:16.22 7:30
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131 81 313 Elise MASON 2 (71) 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 23:17.40 7:30
132 82 360 Mimi HIBBARD 2 (72) 9 Battle Creek St. Philip 23:17.99 7:30
133 83 349 Sydney STICKEL 2 (73) 11 Saugatuck 23:19.20 7:31
134 (<5) 592 Allison PAGE 1 (61) 11 Kimball Landmark 23:19.73 7:31
135 (<5) 619 Lauren GREEN 1 (62) 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 23:23.70 7:32
136 84 366 Emily GREYERBIEHL 2 (74) 9 Ubly 23:24.11 7:32
137 (<5) 586 Kyra HAMILTON 1 (63) 12 Fruitport Calvary Christian 23:25.47 7:33
138 85 199 Lily HEATH 2 (75) 11 Allen Park Cabrini 23:29.54 7:34
139 86 192 Abi BROWN 2 (76) 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 23:30.85 7:35
140 87 327 Grace FOSMORE 2 (77) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 23:32.93 7:35
141 88 241 Rachel EPKEY 2 (78) 10 Fowler 23:34.38 7:36
142 ( 89 ) 346 Becky POND 2 (79) 11 Saugatuck 23:36.53 7:36
143 90 312 Abby KUNKLE 2 (80) 9 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 23:38.32 7:37
144 ( 91 ) 202 Niamh O'CONNELL 2 (81) 10 Allen Park Cabrini 23:41.15 7:38
145 92 238 Avery STRANGE 2 (82) 9 Ellsworth 23:42.82 7:38
146 93 270 Lily CROWELL 1 (64) 12 Holton 23:43.57 7:39
147 94 269 Kate CONZEMIUS 1 (65) 10 Holton 23:48.83 7:40
148 95 361 Alex KERSTEN 2 (83) 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 23:49.23 7:41
149 ( 96 ) 206 Lilly BACKUS 2 (84) 10 Beal City 23:50.22 7:41
150 97 317 Maddy COOK 1 (66) 12 Livingston Christian 23:50.68 7:41
151 ( 98 ) 283 Lizzy HALBERT 2 (85) 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 23:51.61 7:41
152 99 240 Olivia DATEMA 2 (86) 11 Fowler 23:51.67 7:41
153 ( 100 207 Angela KOTECKI 2 (87) 12 Beal City 23:53.51 7:42
154 (<5) 598 Elliana YOUNG 1 (67) 9 Martin 23:56.25 7:43
155 ( 101 217 Stephanie SURAN 2 (88) 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 23:56.35 7:43
156 (<5) 595 Michaela KURTH 1 (68) 10 Lutheran HS Westland 23:56.68 7:43
157 102 374 Andrea FELDPAUSCH 1 (69) 9 White Cloud 23:58.48 7:44
158 103 315 Miera WAKEMAN 2 (89) 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 23:58.55 7:44
159 104 243 Grace O'HARE 2 (90) 9 Fowler 23:59.22 7:44
160 ( 105 364 Giada PONTONI 2 (91) 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 23:59.99 7:44
161 ( 106 334 Katie MCDONALD 2 (92) 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 24:01.95 7:45
162 (<5) 568 Jennifer YUNG 1 (70) 12 Bellaire 24:03.35 7:45
163 (<5) 570 Kiera GOWARD 1 (71) 12 Breckenridge 24:04.50 7:45
164 ( 107 212 Allison BRZEZINSKI 2 (93) 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 24:05.26 7:46
165 108 233 Katie CARY 2 (94) 12 Ellsworth 24:14.12 7:49
166 109 221 Azealia LAFLER 1 (72) 11 Colon 24:15.57 7:49
167 110 310 Eliana GORDILLO 2 (95) 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 24:18.45 7:50
168 111 356 Maddie KRAGT 1 (73) 12 Southfield Christian 24:18.57 7:50
169 ( 112 289 Rachel ALLABAUGH 2 (96) 10 Kalamazoo Christian 24:18.96 7:50
170 113 321 Megan ZIMBELMAN 1 (74) 11 Livingston Christian 24:19.26 7:50
171 114 296 Kendra COUTURIER 1 (75) 9 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 24:19.53 7:50
172 115 277 Emma DUNCAN 1 (76) 11 Indian River Inland Lakes 24:20.03 7:50
173 116 248 Danielle CRONIN 2 (97) 9 Grand Traverse Academy 24:21.81 7:51
174 (<5) 573 Abigail KISSLING 1 (77) 9 Brethren 24:22.56 7:51
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175 117 195 Rachel POWERS 2 (98) 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 24:26.05 7:52
176 ( 118 198 Ania GHAZZAWI 2 (99) 11 Allen Park Cabrini 24:30.42 7:54
177 119 257 Kayla KLEE 2 (100) 12 Harbor Beach 24:31.60 7:54
178 ( 120 309 Corinne RITTER 2 (101) 10 Lansing Christian 24:32.81 7:55
179 121 260 Natalie VAVRICKA 2 (102) 10 Harbor Beach 24:39.73 7:57
180 ( 122 371 Aran HARRIS 2 (103) 9 Ubly 24:42.59 7:58
181 123 276 Addelle CORPS 1 (78) 11 Indian River Inland Lakes 24:42.74 7:58
182 ( 124 242 Reva LANCE 2 (104) 11 Fowler 24:50.25 8:00
183 (<5) 603 Neili PIKE 1 (79) 9 Morenci 24:50.36 8:00
184 125 357 Grace LIGON 1 (80) 9 Southfield Christian 25:02.63 8:04
185 ( 126 194 Lauren MELTON 2 (105) 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 25:03.30 8:04
186 127 226 Riley ADAMS 1 (81) 9 Concord 25:06.80 8:06
187 128 230 Natalie SHARP 1 (82) 11 Concord 25:07.28 8:06
188 129 222 Kyleigh SWEET 1 (83) 12 Colon 25:08.10 8:06
189 130 268 Madison BOSSET 1 (84) 12 Holton 25:11.80 8:07
190 131 249 Alleah DIX 2 (106) 9 Grand Traverse Academy 25:14.14 8:08
191 (<5) 572 Tori MOST 1 (85) 9 Breckenridge 25:14.21 8:08
192 132 278 Haivyn FIELDER 1 (86) 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 25:15.73 8:08
193 133 298 Ciara GLYNN 1 (87) 12 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 25:24.27 8:11
194 ( 134 234 Brooke ESSENBERG 2 (107) 12 Ellsworth 25:24.89 8:11
195 135 299 Josie GORCYCA 1 (88) 10 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 25:34.29 8:14
196 136 297 Amelia DUNHAM 1 (89) 10 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 25:36.17 8:15
197 ( 137 351 Bailey WINSEMIUS 2 (108) 12 Saugatuck 25:36.38 8:15
198 138 329 Emma KORSON 2 (109) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 25:41.34 8:17
199 139 355 Emma HANAFEE 1 (90) 9 Southfield Christian 25:43.11 8:17
200 140 275 Luciana BUNKER 1 (91) 10 Indian River Inland Lakes 25:43.13 8:17
201 ( 141 367 Alexiss GUIGAR 2 (110) 11 Ubly 25:43.24 8:17
202 (<5) 620 Alivia TALCOTT 1 (92) 9 Vestaburg 25:49.81 8:19
203 ( 142 286 Cora MULLINS 2 (111) 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 26:00.77 8:23
204 ( 143 197 Faith VERLINDE 2 (112) 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 26:06.06 8:25
205 144 324 Kate BLONDIA 2 (113) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 26:12.54 8:27
206 145 319 Sierra ROBINSON 1 (93) 12 Livingston Christian 26:16.53 8:28
207 ( 146 235 Emma DEYOUNG 2 (114) 11 Ellsworth 26:16.96 8:28
208 147 223 Reese WILLIAMS 1 (94) 9 Colon 26:20.78 8:29
209 ( 148 305 Anna MEYER 2 (115) 10 Lansing Christian 26:21.62 8:30
210 ( 149 252 Emily PAGE 2 (116) 12 Grand Traverse Academy 26:24.57 8:31
211 ( 150 302 Lauren VANDERWULP 1 (95) 10 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 26:24.74 8:31
212 ( 151 247 Madison BROWN 2 (117) 11 Grand Traverse Academy 26:36.95 8:35
213 152 228 Kiara OZUZU 1 (96) 11 Concord 26:40.82 8:36
214 153 358 Maddi ROBERTS 1 (97) 12 Southfield Christian 26:45.67 8:37
215 ( 154 300 Delana KIRT 1 (98) 9 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 26:51.46 8:39
216 155 255 Tessa EMERICK 2 (118) 11 Harbor Beach 26:59.85 8:42
217 156 318 Bella MORGAN 1 (99) 10 Livingston Christian 27:35.64 8:54
218 ( 157 362 Zalam KIM 2 (119) 9 Battle Creek St. Philip 27:44.07 8:56
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219 ( 158 325 Sofia BRADY 2 (120) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 28:07.97 9:04
220 ( 159 353 Lilly HALLGREN 1 (100) 11 Southfield Christian 28:15.88 9:07
221 ( 160 316 Kate WEHRMAN 2 (121) 9 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 28:25.12 9:10
222 ( 161 256 Madelyn GEIGER 2 (122) 12 Harbor Beach 28:25.77 9:10
223 162 373 Jolena DEATON 1 (101) 10 White Cloud 28:32.11 9:12
224 ( 163 244 Faith PHILLIPS 2 (123) 10 Fowler 28:48.86 9:17
225 164 220 Lori KAUFFMAN 1 (102) 11 Colon 29:03.63 9:22
226 ( 165 326 Mayzie DINGMAN 2 (124) 12 Maple City Glen Lake 29:05.94 9:23
227 ( 166 259 Maddie LAYER 2 (125) 12 Harbor Beach 29:17.41 9:26
228 167 378 Alexus RICHMOND 1 (103) 12 White Cloud 29:51.85 9:38
229 168 271 Emma ERICKSON 1 (104) 12 Holton 30:41.17 9:53
230 ( 169 311 Allie NORMAN 2 (126) 9 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 30:57.46 9:59
231 ( 170 376 Cecelia 1 (105) 11 White Cloud 31:54.96 10:17
232 ( 171 377 Chloe HIGGS 1 (106) 10 White Cloud 32:19.16 10:25
SCR (DNS) 224 Jenna BRENEMAN 1 (*) 12 Colon SCR
SCR (DNS) 227 Gwen BULKO 1 (*) 9 Concord SCR
SCR (DNS) 232 Nichelle SMITH 1 (*) 12 Concord SCR
SCR (DNS) 273 Kylie GOULD 1 (*) 12 Holton SCR
SCR (DNS) 338 Joanna HARDEN 1 (*) 9 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 339 Sarah KOBER 1 (*) 9 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 340 Madison MARTIN 1 (*) 11 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 341 Rachel MCCAUGHNA 1 (*) 10 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 342 Madeline MILLER 1 (*) 10 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 343 Amelia RIVERA 1 (*) 9 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 344 Alexandra SCHROEDER 1 (*) 11 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran SCR
SCR (DNS) 354 Claire HANAFEE 1 (*) 12 Southfield Christian SCR
SCR (DNS) 580 Ericka LOPEZ 1 (*) 12 Eau Claire SCR
SCR (DNS) 612 Nicole REINHART 1 (*) 12 Plymouth Christian Academy SCR

Number of records: 246
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